
* &*a¡rrú&$.ffw,

u"M
&,f . 1u1,.-q #&# ssw

-ts,ltt ilÉ Án$ah¡{íü

ORDEN DE SALIDA 2A ETAPA REGULARIDAD

Puesto

1

2

3

4

5

b

Participante

112

111

117

116

114

115

Piloto

GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ JoSÉ LUIS

BRENES RAMIREZ FCO. MANUEL

FELIPE AYLLON RAMIREZ

BOGAS ALVAREZ FRANCISCO

VALIMAÑA DOMINGUEZ FOSCO

GARCIA COLMENA FRANCISCO

bre de 2022

Copiloto

GOMEZ-MILLAN MARTIN PABLO

MELERO GARCIA FCO, JAVIER

MARTIN LAS HERAS TASIO

DIAZ APARICIO BRUNO

ARCAS DE LOS REYES EDUARDO

FLORES ORIVE ISRAEL

vehículo

MERCEDES BENZ 190 2.3

SEAT 124D

BMW 32OI

AUTOBIANCHI A-1 12 ABARTH

MINI ROVER 13OO MYFAIR

VW GOLF GTI

A las

Chamor r

E CARRERA

Orden de salida Regularidad.xls


